
1.

2.

Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Application & Programming

Post Graduate Diploma in Information Technology

Exam Fee - `100 

Fees Structure 2012 - 2013

8500

9500

Graduation

Graduation

1 Year

1 Year

1050

1050

S.No Duration Reg. Fee Tuition FeeCourses Eligibility

Alma Limited

Master in Computer Software Technology

Master Diploma in Software Engineering

Master Diploma in Information Technology

Master Diploma in Computer Ethical Hacker & Server Administrator

Exam Fee - `100 

S.No Duration Reg. Fee Tuition FeeCourses Eligibility

7.

8.

9.

Advance Diploma in Computer Application & Programming

Advance Diploma in Software Engineering

Advance CAD for 2D+3D Visualization and Animation

8600

9400

6000

12th

Graduation

Graduation

1 Year

1 Year

1 Year

715

715

715

S.No Duration Reg. Fee Tuition FeeCourses Eligibility

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Diploma in Computer Application

Diploma in Computer Hardware Maintenance & Networking

Diploma in Graphics & Web Designing

Diploma in Information Technology

Diploma in Multimedia

Diploma in Digital Art

Diploma in Internet Application & E-Commerce

Diploma in RDBMS (VB/SQL/Oracle/D2K)

Diploma in Computer Financial Accounting

Diploma in Office Automation & Accounting

Diploma in Computer Science (DCS)

7000

9000

6000

4500

16000

6500

7500

6000

7500

5000

6000

10th 

10th 

10th 

10th 

10th 

10th 

10th 

10th 

10th 

10th 

10th

1 Year

1 Year

1 Year

1 Year

1 Year

6 Months

1 Year

10 Months

1 Year

1 Year

6 Months

715

1050

715

715

1200

715

715

715

715

715

715

S.No Duration Reg. Fee Tuition FeeCourses Eligibility

Exam Fee - `100 

Exam Fee - `100 

3.

4.

5.

6.

8000

11000

8000

12000

12th

Graduation

12th

12th

1 Year

1 Year

1 Year

1 Year

890

890

890

890

PGDCA Courses

Master Diploma Courses

Advance Diploma Courses

Diploma Courses



Exam Fee - `50 

S.No Duration Reg. Fee Tuition FeeCourses Eligibility

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

Master in computer Hardware Technology (MCHT)

Advance Diploma in Auto Mobile Workshop

Diploma in Turner Fitter

Diploma in Telephone Servicing

Diploma in Tailoring & Embroidery

Diploma in Electrician

Diploma in E-Commerce

Exam Fee - `100 

10000

7500

6500

6500

6500

6500

6500

12th

10th

8th

8th

8th

10th

12th

1 Year

1 Year

1 Year

1 Year

1 Year

1 Year

6 Months

890

715

715

715

715

715

715

S.No Duration Reg. Fee Tuition FeeCourses Eligibility

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

45.

45.

46.

Advance Certificate in Office Automation

Certificate in Computer Concept

Certificate in Desktop Publishing (DTP)

Certificate in VB.Net

Certificate in VB-Oracle Or VB-SQL

Certificate in Mobile Repairing & Maintenance

Certificate Course in Java Programming

Certificate in Computer Financial Accounting

Certificate in Web Multimedia

Certificate in Office Automation

Certificate Course on Computer Aided Design

Certificate Course in Programming Foundation (C & C++)

Certificate in E-Commerce/Mobile Commerce

Certificate in Web Designing

Certificate Course in Compufunda for Kids

Certificate in Dot Net Framework & C++

Certificate in ASP.Net

Certificate in Data Entry Operator

Certificate in Data Structures

Certificate in Computer Basic

Certificate in Visual Basic

Certificate in PHP

Certificate in SEO (Search Engine Optimization)

Certificate in AutoCAD

Computer Hardware & Networking Engineer

Structure Analysis & Design (STAAD PRO)

ALMA Certified Software Engineer (ACSE)

2000

2200

3500

3500

6000

4000

3000

2500

2800

2500

3000

1500

4000

6000

1500

6000

4000

3200

2000

3000

2000

2000

4000

3000

10000

3500

3000

10th

8th

10th 

10th 

10th 

10th 

10th 

10th 

10th 

8th

10th 

10th 

10th 

10th 

4th

10th 

10th 

8th

10th 

8th

10th 

10th 

10th 

10th

10th 

10th 

10th 

4 Months

4 Months

3 Months

4 Months

6 Months

6 Months

3 Months

4 Months

3 Months

4 Months

2 Months

2 Months

4 Months

6 Months

2 Months

6 Months

4 Months

4 Months

2 Months

2 Months

2 Months

2 Months

2 Months

2 Months

10 Months

3 Months

4 Months

285

285

400

285

400

285

285

285

285

285

285

145

400

400

285

400

400

285

285

145

285

285

400

285

1200

285

400

Certificate Courses

Technical Education



8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

Diploma in Construction Management

Diploma in Computer Hardware Engineering & Networking

Diploma in Computer Hardware

Diploma in CD & Color TV Servicing

Diploma in Basic & Digital Electronics DBDE

Diploma in Basic & Digital Electronics

Diploma in Auto Mobile Workshop

Diploma in Air conditioning & Refrigeration

Diploma in Computer Networking

Diploma in Interior Design 

Diploma in Fashion Design

Diploma in Mobile Repairing

Certificate in computer Hardware

Certificate in Computer Networking

Certificate of Cordless Telephone

Certificate in Washing Machine Servicing

Certificate in Textile Designing

Certificate in Television Servicing

Certificate in Radio/Audio Servicing

Certificate in PC Assembling & Hardware Maintenance

Certificate in Mobile Repairing

Certificate in Electrician

Certificate in E-Commerce

Certificate in Color TV Servicing

Certificate in C.D. Player Servicing(Audio/Video/MP3)

6500

8500

7000

6500

6500

6500

6500

6500

7000

9000

9000

6500

4000

4000

4000

3500

3500

3500

3500

3000

3500

3500

2500

3500

3500

10th

10th

10th

8th

10th

10th

10th

8th

10th

10th

10th

8th

8th

8th

8th

8th

8th

8th

8th

10th

8th

10th

8th

8th

8th

1 Year

1 Year

6 month

1 Year

1 Year

1 year

1 Year

1 Year

6 Month

1 Year

1 Year

6 Month

3 Month

3 Month

4 Month

6 Month

3 Month

6 Month

6 Month

4 Month

3 Month

6 Month

4 Month

6 Month

6 Month

715

715

715

715

715

715

715

715

715

715

715

715

285

285

285

285

285

285

285

285

285

285

285

285

285

1.

2.

Diploma in Computer Teachers Training

Master Diploma in Computer Teachers Training

Exam Fee - `100 

13000

15000

12th

Graduation

1 Year

1 Year

1300

1500

S.No Duration Reg. Fee Tuition FeeCourses Eligibility

1. School Project

Exam Fee - `100 

5003rd - 12th 1 Year 350

S.No Duration 3rd - 8th 9th - 12thCourses Eligibility

Teachers Training Courses

School Project

Centre/Area Specific Courses: Those centers, who have got special permission to run centre/area specific courses, should keep the registration and 
tuition fee as per Alma’s standard Diploma and Certificate or contact the Alma Headquarters for Registration Fee and Tuition Fee for the same.

Email : support@alma.in   exam@alma.in   Website : www.alma.in   Director Desk : 0731 - 4222242  Helpline : 09993950000| | | |  
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